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BCEPOCCHUCKME COPEBHOBAHMA N0 NNABAHNK

M3/ BOUB YE/IJIEHAX
4-5 OKTABPA
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N

[eBoukn, 50m BosnbHbIn CTUMb

PoBCO
oEaEPAUNR
CAHKT-NETEPEYPrA
10 NABARHIO

9-15 net

3asBoUHbI NPOTOKON

damunus, Nmsa
JeBywikn (9-10 ner)

1 PbDKOBA EBa
2 BENSEBA Bapsapa

3 XOTYEHKOBA Banepus
4 TPEBLUEBA AnaHa

5 KOPX>XAEBA Tawucus
6
7
8
9

BAPAHOBA AHnacTacus
CEP>XAHTOBA Codhbs
CAMCOHOBA Bapsapa
TPYBYAHNHOBA Buktopus
MAMEHOBA Anna
OPATYNEHKO Banepus
HOBULIKAA fapba
KONECHUWKOBA Mapus
MOJTOYKO HuHa
TEPHOBA Banepus
KUPEVLIEBA EnnsaseTta
BYLUMAHOBA YnbsHa
TPYBAUEBA Bacwnuca
CTEKO/IbLLIMKOBA Taucus
CBbEAVIHA KceHus
C/IMIBUHA ApuHa
MOrPEBHAK Anéna
KY3HEL,OBA EkatepuHa
MATBEEBA [Lapbs
KOBAJIbUYK Mupocnasa
FONOBKWHA Codus
MYCUXUHA Oneca
BVKTOPOBA MunaHa
FPEBEHb BepoHuka
BOYEYKA MuneHa
LUBEL, Bacunuca
CEHVHA ApuagHa

OeBywikn (11-13 ner)

1 JTIOTUKOBA Apocnasa
2 MEPKYPBbLEBA Banepus

3 MEJBEJOEBA Buonetrta

4 BAPABOLWUKNHA EnvsaseTta
5 CEHUOBA 3nara
6
7
8
9

TAPAH ApuHa

BAXWHA Mapus
FANAMNHA Mapwus
PYOHWK AHHa
FONEHOAEBA Mapraputa
BACWU/IBEBA AnekcaHpgpa
BE/IKOBA Codpus
BEHOOBCKAA Maiis
3ATOPYWMKO Mapus
TAPMOCWHA 9nuHa
MANTMWNHA Bepa
NAPbKNHA Kcenus
BEPECOBA ApuHa
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KomaHaa

KCLLUOP Nel TBepb

KCLLUOP Nel TBepb

CLU Cenbuo

®K "Taypac" CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
OHOCLL MonsapHble 3opu

CLW nm.BborgaHosckoro B. Bonouek
LM “YouSwim” MatunHa

Cl "CaTtypH" PameHckoe

®CK "ConHeuHsblil" H. YcmaHb
CLUOP Topyok nm. A.B. Tapacosa
Onumnua KpacHogap

CLUOP Mpumopckoro p-Ha Cro6
CLUOP "OenbduH" BpsaHck

AOHOCL MonsipHblie 3opn
Cam60-70 "HOHOCTbL" MockBa

ClU "CatypH" PameHckoe

CLlW MeTporpaackoro paioHa Cr16
®CK "ConHeuHblit" H. YcMmaHb

®K "Taypac" CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
®CK "CosnHeuHsblin" H. YcmaHb
CLUOP Ne3 KanuHuHckoro p-Ha CI16
CLUOP Ne3 KanuHuHckoro p-Ha CIl16
CLUOP Ne3 KanmHuHckoro p-Ha Cl6
Onumn KuHrucenn

OCLIOP OanHuoso

rmmMH. Npumakosa OANHL0BO

®CK "ConHeuHblil" H. YcmaHb

LM “YouSwim” MatumHa

®rPO PocTtos-Ha-[loHy

®K "Taypac" CaHkT-INeTepbypr
CLUOP "Mxopa" CaHkT-lMeTepbypr
®K "Taypac" CaHkT-MNeTepbypr

CuWw "Onumn" ®pAsnHo
CLU "CwuHuin knut" KyHryp
CL "CuHuit Knt" KyHryp
ClW "Onumn" ®pAsnHoO
CLlW CwvrHan Kospos
Onumnua KpacHogap
CLU "CwvHuin knut" KyHryp
CLU "CwvHuin knut" KyHryp
CLl Bangai

Onumn KnHrucenn
KCLLUOP Nel TBepb
KCLUOP Nel Tsepb
OCLWOP OanHuoBo

CLU "CaTtypH" PameHckoe
OCLUOP OanHuoBo

CLU "CaTtypH" PameHckoe
CnapTtak OpexoBo-3yeBo
LM “YouSwim” MatunHa

TBP
TBP
EPSH
crb
MYPM
TBP
NEH
MO
BPX
TBP
KPC[,
cne
EPAH
MYPM
MOC
MO
cnb
BPX
cne
BPXK
crnb
crb
cnb
NEH
MO
MO
BPX
NEH
P-4
cnb
cnb
crnb

MO
MEPM
NEPM
MO
BN/
KPC/,
MEPM
MEPM
HOBI
NEH
TBP
TBP
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
NEH

3asABo4yHoe Bpemsi

29.50
31.00
32.23
32.58
32.60
33.39
33.47
33.50
33.50
34.00
34.83
34.84
35.00
36.00
36.00
36.43
36.56
36.57
36.60
37.01
38.50
38.59
38.85
40.56
41.00
42.00
42.00
42.44
45.00
47.00
49.53
50.00

28.00
29.21
29.95
30.00
30.05
31.00
31.15
31.34
31.76
31.89
32.00
33.00
33.00
33.00
33.50
34.00
34.10
35.80
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Onctanuusa 25, fesoukn, 50m BonbHbIA CTWb
19 ®WIOHEHKO BorgaHa 2014 lwoH MNnaBatenbHblii Knyé "MAKCYIMYC" KPbIM 36.00
20 TOPOXOBA AHactacus 2013 hwoH CLU KpoHwTaaTckoro p-Ha CIl6 Crb 36.03
21 CYPBO Hukonetta 2014 loH WM “YouSwim” MaTumHa JNEH 36.70
22 MAMOHOBA Oapbs 2014 1 AHOCLL MonsapHble 3opu MYPM 36.80
23 HEABUTMHA AHactacus 2013 1 Onumn KnuHrucenn JNEH 36.89
24 MYCAEBA [JapuHa 2014 lwoH OnumMn KuHrucenn JNEH 38.03
25 MJ1bIHAP Bacunuca 2014 loH WM “YouSwim” MaTymHa NEH 38.20
26 TPOAHOBA TatbsiHa 2013 loH WM "YyscTBO BOAbI" NPKYTCK VPKT 40.51
27 HA3APOBA ApuHa 2014 hoH CLU KOHoCTb SlabbiTHaHI AHAO 42.06
28 HUKWUTUNHA Bacunuca 2014 1 CLU "CaTtypH" PameHckoe MO 50.00
OeByLlikn (14-15 ner)
1 CEPKOBA AHHa 2010 mc  CLUOP Nel BopoHex BPX 26.55
2 PYOHEBA Mapraputa 2010 «kmc ClLU KpoHwTagTckoro p-Ha Cl6 Crb 26.86
3 WATMWNOBA Mapraputa 2011 «kmc CLU KpoHwTaaTckoro p-Ha Cll6 Crb 26.93
4 BJIACOBA AHacTacus 2010 |l CK «SWIMMING STARS» CI16 Crb 27.90
5 OJIbWEBCKAA Oapbs 2010 kmc AHO "LUCIT" Mocksa MOC 28.30
6 MOHOMAPEBA [fapuHa 2011 | MnasatenbHbIli Kny6 "MAKCUMYC" KPbIM 28.70
7 WAHOEHKOBA Taucus 2011 1l CK "CKA-Swim" CI16 Crb 29.00
8 CUIYHOBA ApuHa 2011 | CLUOPK CKA CaHkT-IMeTepbypr Crb 29.00
9 CTAOHWMUKAA ApuHa 2010 kmc CLUOP Nel BopoHex BPX 29.67
10 BAPYEHKO [fapbs 2011 1 Onumnua KpacHogap KPCA 29.90
11 WEMNWHA Ennzaseta 2010 |1 CK "CKA-Swim" CI16 Crib 30.00
12 EPMOJIMHA Bapsapa 2010 i ®K "HenTyH" banawmnxa MO 30.00
13 KWIMMOBA BukTopus 2011 1 CK "CKA-Swim" CIN6 Crb 31.00
14 KNAYUYMHA Tancusa 2010 i AHO "LUCMN" Mocksa MOC 32.98
15 KAPAMETbAHL, Cochus 2010 lwoH ®I1PO PocTtos-Ha-[oHy P-4 34.00
16 YPXXEHKO KceHus 2010 i CLU KOHocTb JlabbITHaHIM AHAO 34.88
17 TMOJKOBHMKOBA Bapsapa 2010 lwoH LWUM "YyscTBO BOAbI" NPKYTCK VPKT 36.00
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