









25 05.10.2025		, 50m	9 - 15	
,	1			
<u>(9-10</u>)				
1	2015 II	1	29.50	
2	2015 II	1	31.00	
3	2016 I		32.23	
4	2015 III	" -	32.58	
5	2015 II		32.60	
6	2015 III		33.39	
7 8	2016 III 2015 III	"YouSwim" "	33.47 33.50	
9	2015 III	п	33.50	
10	2015 III		34.00	
11	2015 III		34.83	
12	2015 II	-	34.84	
13	2015 III	II II	35.00	
14	2015 III	70 " "	36.00	
15 16	2015 I 2015 III	-70 " "	36.00 36.43	
17	2015 III 2016 I		36.56	
18	2015 I	ıı ıı	36.57	
19	2015 III	" -	36.60	
20	2015 III	" .	37.01	
21	2015 III	3 -	38.50	
22	2015 I	3 -	38.59	
23 24	2015 III 2015 I	3 -	38.85 40.56	
25	2015 I 2016 I		41.00	
26	2016 II		42.00	
27	2015 I	" "	42.00	
28	2015 I	"YouSwim"	42.44	
29	2015 II		- 45.00	
30	2016 II	" " -	47.00	
31 32	2016 II 2016 II	" " -	49.53 50.00	
<u>(11-13</u>)	2010 11	-	30.00	
1	2012 I	п	28.00	
2	2012 I	" "	29.21	
3	2012 II	II II	29.95	
4	2013 II	и и	30.00	
5	2012 I 2012 II		30.05 31.00	
6 7	2012 II 2013 II	н	31.00	
8	2012 II	11 11	31.34	
9	2013 II		31.76	
10	2012 II		31.89	
11	2013 III	1	32.00	
12	2014 II	1	33.00	
13	2014 II 2014 III	п	33.00	
14 15	2014 III 2014 III		33.00 33.50	
16	2014 III 2014 III	п	34.00	
17	2014 III	-	34.10	
18	2013 III	"YouSwim"	35.80	
" ", 25		ttps://swim4you.ru/		









01.10.2025 15:18 -

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803











	25,	, 50m			
19			2014 I	п	36.00
20			2013 I	-	36.03
21			2014 I	"YouSwim"	36.70
22			2014 III		36.80
23			2013 III		36.89
24			2014 I		38.03
25			2014 I	"YouSwim"	38.20
26			2013 II	" "	40.51
27			2014 I		42.06
28			2014 III	п	50.00
	(14-15)				
1			2010	1	26.55
2			2010	-	26.86
2 3 4 5 6 7			2011	-	26.93
4			2010 II	«SWIMMING STARS»	27.90
5			2010	11 11	28.30
6			2011 I	11 11	28.70
7			2011 II	" -Swim"	29.00
8 9			2011 I	-	29.00
9			2010	1	29.67
10			2011 II		29.90
11			2010 II	" -Swim"	30.00
12			2010 II	н н	30.00
13			2011 II	" -Swim"	31.00
14			2010 II	" "	32.98
15			2010 I		34.00
16			2010 II		34.88
17			2010 I	n n	36.00

" ", 25 https://swim4you.ru/

- , . , 8, . , .2









OMEGA ARES 21